

ISO 9001:2015 Certified

INVITATION TO TENDER (2024-2026)

Pelt Security Services Limited (PSSL) wishes to inform prospective bidders for the prequalification of suppliers for goods, services and works for financial years (2024-2026)

NO	TENDER NUMBER	TENDER DESCRIPTION
1	PSSL/01/2024-2026	Supply of general stationaries .
2	PSSL/02/2024-2026	Supply of Computer equipment (software, consumables & accessories
3	PSSL/03/2024-2026	Maintenance/servicing of CCTV, computers and printers.
4	PSSL/04/2024-2026	Supply of Electrical accessories and equipment
5	PSSL/05/2024-2026	Supply of Security officer leather boots
6	PSSL/06/2024-2026	Supply of white security officer pilot shirts
7	PSSL/07/2024-2026	Supply of Black trousers
8	PSSL/08/2024-2026	Supply of Security officer sweaters Jackets and trench coats
9	PSSL/09/2024-2026	Supply of Security officer caps
10	PSSL/10/2024-2026	Supply of askari belts
11	PSSL/11/2024-2026	Supply of Reflectors, lanyard and whistles
12	PSSL/12/2024-2026	Supply of Buttons (Rungu)
13	PSSL/13/2024-2026	Supply of Security equipment i.e (Metal detectors , walkie talkies,scanners and under search mirrors and torch)
14	PSSL/14/2024-2026	Supply of Raincoats and umbrellas
15	PSSL/15/2024-2026	Branding of Uniforms
16	PSSL/16/2024-2026	Supply of cleaning equipment, detergents, disinfectants and sanitary materials/services.



ISO 9001:2015 Certified

17	PSSL/17/2024-2026	Provision of Animal feeds I.e Dog food (Dog meal/maize flour,	
		Omena and Bones)	
		Officia and Bolies)	
18	PSSL/18/2024-2026	Provision of consultancy services	
19	PSSL/19/2024-2026	Provision of law service	
20	PSSL/20/2024-2026	Provision of Insurance services	
21	PSSL/21/2024-2026	Provision of repairs and maintenance (motor vehicle and motorbikes	
22	PSSL/22/2024-2026	Branding of motor vehicles and motorbikes.	
23	PSSL/23/2024-2026	Provision of network services	
24	PSSL/24/2024-2026	Provision of Dog treatment	
25	PSSL/25/2024-2026	Supply and servicing of firefighting equipment.	
26	PSSL/26/2024-2026	Provision of Plumbing services.	
27	PSSL/27/2024-2026	Provision of electrical maintenance	
28	PSSL/28/2024-2026	Provision of knitting materials.	
29	PSSL/29/2024-2026	Provision of Auditing services	

The amended tender document may be downloaded from the company's website: www.peltsecurity.com or email your preferred category with your company's name to info@peltsecurity.com to get the document..Tender bids must be submitted in sealed envelopes clearly labeled with the tender number and tender name and be deposited and be addressed to:

The Chief Executive Officer,

Pelt Security Services Limited

P. O. BOX 140-60200 MERU,

So as to be received on or before 5.00PM on Friday 15th March, 2024...

Head/Supply Chain Management Services